MEDINCELL SA

MEDINCELL SA

ISIN:  FR0004065605

Overview

2024/09/02 22:26:54
Price

18.10 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-3.10% (-0.58)

FR0004065605
MEDCL
Tradegate
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

526 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

17.94 EUR (180)
18.00 EUR (180)
18.12 EUR
18.24 EUR
18.12 EUR
18.68 EUR
18.18753 EUR
446

8,111.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004065605&ID_NOTATION=419560652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004065605&ID_NOTATION=419560652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ed5fed931cebb131fcc9d229465bbd67820b752846b40308e04d5b751a296a4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f110c054eb9d2439&time=1725454581&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=404e920cd55fe0a9911a88a06a8fbb744f16f2b69c62aef8386d8db057e360f5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e0d3748d3e9c4dd4e&time=1725454581&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c355ec01f6d3bca98dfa71a567b43376ddbbd7b1152245b93dfb1f0e436d6ecc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e78b95a4770ba97e&time=1725454581&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=659e24ff9d18a74ba65872abc952f6e0efce929e57d721ad1bbbfc2c77158b5f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d1984d5ecb8bf908&time=1725454581&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54a0b9057128815fce18e719288a861a59dccb2bdba35b9bb236a036bc2aa0f9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b6798005cfaaeafe&time=1725454581&tool=RSC

MEDINCELL SA

Details

2024/09/02 22:26:54

Price
18.10 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.10% (-0.58)

ISIN FR0004065605
Symbol MEDCL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 526 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.94 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 18.00 EUR (180)
Open 18.12 EUR
High 18.24 EUR
Low 18.12 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.68 EUR
VWAP 18.18753 EUR
Volume (pcs) 446
Trading volume 8,111.64
Number of trades 3
Last size 166
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +99.78%  +165.40% -
Perf (abs.) +9.04 +11.28 -
Beta 1.23 1.12 0.80
Volatility 56.03 49.03 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MEDINCELL SA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
02

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/02/
23

2024/09/

Time

22:26

13:48

08:04

17:40

09:59

Price

18.10 EUR

17.66 EUR

18.14 EUR

9.0265 EUR

17.88 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

18.22 EUR (258)
16.73 EUR (289)

14.95 EUR (475)

10.47 EUR (384)

18.72 EUR (2024/08/21)
6.92 EUR (2024/01/03)
18.72 EUR (2024/08/21)
5.45 EUR (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419560652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294102112
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379934529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421271122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421271122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231314449

MEDINCELL SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2023/07/
31

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

15:42 6.9757 USD 0.01

14:40 17.82 EUR 0.73

08:12 17.92 EUR 0.00

14:15 17.80 EUR 0.00

14

455
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319002642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319002642
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231116749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415821961

MEDINCELL SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MedinCell

Contact Details
MEDINCELL

rue des Freres Lumiere 3 34830 Jacou
Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: communication@medincell.com -1
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mailto:communication@medincell.com-1

	MEDINCELL SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for MEDINCELL SA

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



